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Top 42 Students in League--6th Grade
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2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

School

Trickum Middle School
Bleckley County MS
Athens Academy
Woodward Academy North
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Hancock Day School
Episcopal Day School
West End Elementary School
Savannah Country DS
Russell Middle School
Model Middle School
Pepperell Middle School
Coosa Middle School

Student
lanL
Anushrav A
Cole L
Bryce P
Dev S
Ayaan B
ZachD
Emanuel K
Evelyn M
Sarah N
Molly Drew R
Jace T
Violet V
Jonathan D
Lucy G
Elias H
Benjamin R
Ford B
Hayun C
JedD
Creighton J
Kat M
Teniola A
Ella C
Hardy D
Kalysta H
Spencer Ann S
LeoB
Owen C
Linh C
Bear K
Chasity L
Brynn N
Sajan P
Wallis T
Rajan V
Eric B
Sam B
Emerson Rae D
Natalie F

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

PO. Box 12014, Columbus, Georgia 31917-2014

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML
Top 13 Schools in League--6th Grade (19 Schools)

Town

Lilburn

Cochran

Athens

Johns Creek

Hapeville

Savannah

Augusta

Rome

Savannah

Winder

Rome

Lindale

Rome

School Town

Trickum Middle School Lilburn
Trickum Middle School Lilburn
Bleckley County MS Cochran
Woodward Academy North Johns Creek
Athens Academy Athens
Trickum Middle School Lilburn
Trickum Middle School Lilburn
Trickum Middle School Lilburn
Trickum Middle School Lilburn
Trickum Middle School Lilburn
Athens Academy Athens
Bleckley County MS Cochran
Athens Academy Athens
St. John the Evangelist Sch Hapeville
Athens Academy Athens
Bleckley County MS Cochran
Bleckley County MS Cochran
Athens Academy Athens
Savannah Country DS Savannah
Athens Academy Athens
Hancock Day School Savannah
Athens Academy Athens
Russell Middle School Winder
Pepperell Middle School Lindale
Episcopal Day School Augusta
Bleckley County MS Cochran
Bleckley County MS Cochran
Pepperell Middle School Lindale
Russell Middle School Winder
West End Elementary School Rome
Hancock Day School Savannah
St. John the Evangelist Sch Hapeville
Model Middle School Rome
Woodward Academy North Johns Creek
Episcopal Day School Augusta
Woodward Academy North Johns Creek
Woodward Academy North Johns Creek
Savannah Country DS Savannah
Episcopal Day School Augusta
Woodward Academy North Johns Creek

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score
139
129
128
113
107
106
104
103
101
100
94
93
90

Score
31
30
30
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21



37 Jonathan H
37 Tonya N

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

Woodward Academy North Johns Creek
West End Elementary School Rome
[U] Unofficial Score
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Barrow, Bibb, Bleckley, Chatham, Clarke, Floyd, Forsyth, Fulton, Gwinnett, Muscogee, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Trickum Middle School Lilburn 139
2 Bleckley County MS Cochran 129
3 Athens Academy Athens 128
4 Woodward Academy North Johns Creek 113

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 JTanL Trickum Middle School Lilburn 31
2 Anushrav A Trickum Middle School Lilburn 30
2 Cole L Bleckley County MS Cochran 30
4 Bryce P Woodward Academy North Johns Creek 27
4 Dev S Athens Academy Athens 27

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score
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Top 39 Students in League--7th Grade
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School
Athens Academy
Pepperell Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Bleckley County MS
Savannah Country DS
Hancock Day School
Russell Middle School
St. John the Evangelist Sch

Student
Everett M
Blake A
James C
Max R
Braeden B
Tyson R
James S
Broghan W
Lily H
Olivia J
Wyatt M
Benji R
Gavin T
EviB
Tori H
Gavin H
Oliver K
Max L
Bella P
Davis R
Mat S
Ty T
Wilson V
Olivia K
Skylar L
Walton L
Brendan M
Maci Cait P
Wesley P
Evan T
Anastasia U
Noah C
Isaac G
Tristan H
AdamJ
Quinn K
Vansan L
Hannah P
Cole W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Athens
Lindale
Lilburn
Cochran
Savannah
Savannah
Winder
Hapeville

School
Model Middle School
Bleckley County MS
Trickum Middle School
Russell Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Athens Academy
Trickum Middle School
Pepperell Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Savannah Country DS
Hancock Day School
Athens Academy
Pepperell Middle School
Athens Academy
Athens Academy
Pepperell Middle School
Athens Academy
Trickum Middle School
Pepperell Middle School
Hancock Day School
Bleckley County MS
Athens Academy
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Trickum Middle School
Bleckley County MS
Russell Middle School
Hancock Day School
Bleckley County MS
Hancock Day School
Pepperell Middle School
Bleckley County MS
Trickum Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Hancock Day School
Trickum Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Savannah Country DS

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML
Top 8 Schools in League--7th Grade (15 Schools)

Town

Rome
Cochran
Lilburn
Winder
Savannah
Athens
Lilburn
Lindale
Savannah
Savannah
Savannah
Athens
Lindale
Athens
Athens
Lindale
Athens
Lilburn
Lindale
Savannah
Cochran
Athens
Hapeville
Lilburn
Cochran
Winder
Savannah
Cochran
Savannah
Lindale
Cochran
Lilburn
Lilburn
Lilburn
Savannah
Savannah
Lilburn
Lilburn
Savannah

Town

Team Score
103
102
102
100
100
97
91
85

Score
31
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML

Regional Standings

Barrow, Bibb, Bleckley, Chatham, Clarke, Floyd, Forsyth, Fulton, Gwinnett, Muscogee, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B L

School

Athens Academy
Pepperell Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Bleckley County MS
Savannah Country DS

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN =

Student
Everett M
Blake A
James C
Max R

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Athens

Lindale

Lilburn

Cochran

Savannah

School

Model Middle School Rome
Bleckley County MS Cochran
Trickum Middle School Lilburn
Russell Middle School Winder

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Team Score

103
102
102
100
100

Score
31
23
23
23



Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (14 Schools)

Rank

Top 41 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

School
Savannah Country DS
Trickum Middle School
Athens Academy
Russell Middle School
Riverwatch MS
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Model Middle School
Friendship Christian Sch
Hancock Day School
Armuchee HS

Student
Emma L
Ethan Z
Grant U
Reece D
Gaul P
Hayes C
Anthony K
Henning M
David B
Sam R
Jackson G
Ryan H
Olivia K
Andrew L
Alex A
Agastya A
Logan B
Nathan D
Theodore S
Elsie W
Rakeb W
Connor G
Jaeden H
Win H
Avery W
Mahika G
Greta G
Adalyn M
Felipe N
Ellie P
Jack P
June F
Joshua G
David P
EliD
Serena D
EvieJ
Caleb M
Yeva M
Briley N
Julian V

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Savannah
Lilburn
Athens
Winder
Suwanee
Hapeville
Rome
Suwanee
Savannah
Rome

School
Riverwatch MS
Trickum Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Russell Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Savannah Country DS
Savannah Country DS
Athens Academy
Riverwatch MS
Athens Academy
Athens Academy
Savannah Country DS
Savannah Country DS
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Trickum Middle School
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Russell Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Model Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Athens Academy
Russell Middle School
Athens Academy
Russell Middle School
Riverwatch MS
Model Middle School
Russell Middle School
Friendship Christian Sch
Model Middle School
Armuchee HS
St. John the Evangelist Sch
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Friendship Christian Sch
Model Middle School
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Armuchee HS
Hancock Day School
Friendship Christian Sch
Model Middle School
St. John the Evangelist Sch

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML

Town

Suwanee
Lilburn
Savannah
Winder
Savannah
Savannah
Savannah
Athens
Suwanee
Athens
Athens
Savannah
Savannah
Hapeville
Lilburn
Hapeville
Winder
Lilburn
Rome
Lilburn
Lilburn
Athens
Winder
Athens
Winder
Suwanee
Rome
Winder
Suwanee
Rome
Rome
Hapeville
Hapeville
Suwanee
Rome
Hapeville
Rome
Savannah
Suwanee
Rome
Hapeville

Town

Team Score
128
120
114
110
109
101
98
89
85
83

Score
32
32
29
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML

Regional Standings

Barrow, Bibb, Bleckley, Chatham, Clarke, Floyd, Forsyth, Fulton, Gwinnett, Muscogee, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Savannah Country DS

2 Trickum Middle School

3 Athens Academy

4 Russell Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Emma L
1 Ethan Z
3 Grant U
4 Reece D
4 Gaul P

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Savannah

Lilburn

Athens

Winder

School

Riverwatch MS Suwanee
Trickum Middle School Lilburn
Savannah Country DS Savannah
Russell Middle School Winder
Savannah Country DS Savannah

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Team Score

128
120
114
110

Score
32
32
29
26
26



